Position

District Attorney - Elective

Assistant District Attorney -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Assistant District Attorney -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Director Of Welfare Fraud
Investigations And Ncric/Hidta
- Unclassified

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

Total Wages

$315,801
$311,326

$246,053

$242,971

$240,685

$239,332

$239,072

$237,934

$234,204

$232,793

$231,338

$229,193

$227,606

$224,554

$224,309

$223,921

$221,229

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$121,326
$105,963

$85,564

$83,836

$73,768

$104,003

$97,137

$81,338

$77,786

$81,390

$101,670

$100,982

$100,139

$87,968

$89,090

$103,727

$161,839



Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Chief Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Senior District Attorney's
Inspector

District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

$220,941

$219,939

$219,326

$218,445

$216,278

$215,043

$212,941

$212,138
$211,818

$207,967

$206,847

$198,568

$197,400

$196,413
$196,280

$191,164

$190,138

$186,130
$186,044

$185,720

$70,507

$73,786

$75.889

$84,553

$78,201

$85,943

$100,370

$147,177
$84,945

$85,498

$72,907

$82,562

$69,894

$87,172
$73,779

$64,492

$134,204

$87,172
$65,514

$127,300



Senior District Attorney's
Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector
District Attorney's Inspector
District Attorney's Inspector
District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector
Financial Services Manager Il

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

$185,006

$181,423

$169,789
$169,039
$165,383
$165,036
$164,374

$163,964

$160,469

$158,812

$157,189

$156,636

$156,525

$156,275

$156,085

$152,274

$151,804

$151,455

$150,127
$143,718
$139,978

$141,563

$34,965

$106,445
$116,477
$118,111
$101,662

$52,725

$44,884

$42,521

$65,224

$46,446

$35,923

$42,579

$42,579

$78,706

$57,645

$24,407

$64,978

$114,504
$77,885
$44,279



Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Information Technology
Manager

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Office Services Manager,
District Attorney's Office

Information Technology
Analyst

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Management Analyst
Social Worker Il

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Social Worker Il

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Legal Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Accountant Il

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Lead Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

$135,745

$135,056

$134,852

$126,893

$119,719

$117,395

$109,949

$109,508

$108,707
$94,725
$93,643

$92,734

$91,995
$91,353

$91,206

$89,240

$85,434
$85,019

$83,423

$82,312
$78,298

$42,721

$46,606

$43,579

$27,113

$44,226

$36,424

$32,180

$32,891

$62,468
$38,242
$43,003

$43,597

$34,640
$42,139

$25,981

$47,289

$45,975
$4,218

$12,269

$32,275
$23,212



Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Office Services Manager,
District Attorney's Office

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il

Information Technology
Technician

Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il

Victim Programs Services
Manager

Lead Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Specialist
Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary |

District Attorney's Inspector
Legal Secretary Il

District Attorney's Office Victim
Advocate |

Public Services Specialist
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary Il

Public Services Specialist
Lead Legal Secretary
Legal Office Assistant I

Public Services Specialist

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

$77,324

$77,042

$75,921

$75,352
$75,204
$75,004

$74,489
$71,139
$69,447
$69,007

$68,951
$68,455
$67,981
$67,479
$66,020
$65,860
$63,771
$61,046
$60,275
$58,713

$58,633
$56,641
$56,416
$56,410
$56,008
$53,940
$53,004

$0

$46,509

$39,749

$37,279
$20,358
$46,201

$37,469
$29,329
$27,286
$32,592

$31,404
$26,207
$35,862
$43,642
$41,876
$34,764
$26,409

$0
$37,562
$25,290

$27,540
$25,170
$42,596
$23,801
$23,619
$48,963
$27,215



Legal Secretary |

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Legal Secretary |
Legal Office Assistant Il

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Legal Secretary |
Legal Office Assistant |
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Office Assistant Il

Legal Secretary Il

Paralegal

District Attorney's Inspector
Paralegal

Legal Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Paralegal

Legal Office Assistant |
Legal Secretary |

Office Assistant |

District Attorney's Inspector
Paralegal

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Secretary Il

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

$52,077
$51,639

$50,955
$49,260
$49,112

$46,869
$46,572
$38,467
$36,693

$33,585

$30,156
$25,939
$21,991
$21,086
$18,474
$16,868
$16,009
$14,181
$8,526
$6,370
$5,588
$5,570
$5,052
$3,672
$1,911
$1,691
$956

$23,143
$1,958

$22,191
$46,100
$16,517

$14,055

$5,221
$16,241
$15,250

$0

$13,807
$9,902
$16,290
$13,924
$9,339
$8,545
$0
$10,829
$0
$347
$0

$0
$1,432
$1,391
$6,013
$0

$0



