Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney - Elective		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$315,801	\$121,326
Assistant District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$311,326	\$105,963
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$246,053	\$85,564
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$242,971	\$83,836
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$240,685	\$73,768
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$239,332	\$104,003
Assistant District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$239,072	\$97,137
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$237,934	\$81,338
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$234,204	\$77,786
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$232,793	\$81,390
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$231,338	\$101,670
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$229,193	\$100,982
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$227,606	\$100,139
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$224,554	\$87,968
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$224,309	\$89,090
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$223,921	\$103,727
Director Of Welfare Fraud Investigations And Ncric/Hidta - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$221,229	\$161,839

Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$220,941	\$70,507
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$219,939	\$73,786
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$219,326	\$75,889
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$218,445	\$84,553
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$216,278	\$78,201
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$215,043	\$85,943
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$212,941	\$100,370
Chief Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$212,138	\$147,177
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$211,818	\$84,945
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$207,967	\$85,498
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$206,847	\$72,907
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$198,568	\$82,562
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$197,400	\$69,894
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$196,413	\$87,172
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$196,280	\$73,779
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$191,164	\$64,492
Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$190,138	\$134,204
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$186,130	\$87,172
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$186,044	\$65,514
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$185,720	\$127,300

Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$185,006	\$141,563
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$181,423	\$34,965
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$169,789	\$106,445
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$169,039	\$116,477
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$165,383	\$118,111
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$165,036	\$101,662
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$164,374	\$52,725
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$163,964	\$44,884
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$160,469	\$42,521
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$158,812	\$65,224
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$157,189	\$46,446
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$156,636	\$35,923
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$156,525	\$42,579
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$156,275	\$42,579
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$156,085	\$78,706
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$152,274	\$57,645
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$151,804	\$24,407
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$151,455	\$64,978
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$150,127	\$114,504
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$143,718	\$77,885
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$139,978	\$44,279

Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$135,745	\$42,721
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$135,056	\$46,606
Information Technology Manager	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$134,852	\$43,579
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$126,893	\$27,113
Office Services Manager, District Attorney's Office	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$119,719	\$44,226
Information Technology Analyst	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$117,395	\$36,424
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$109,949	\$32,180
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$109,508	\$32,891
Management Analyst	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$108,707	\$62,468
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$94,725	\$38,242
Senior Information Technology Technician	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$93,643	\$43,003
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$92,734	\$43,597
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$91,995	\$34,640
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$91,353	\$42,139
Legal Executive Assistant - Confidential	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$91,206	\$25,981
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$89,240	\$47,289
Accountant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$85,434	\$45,975
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$85,019	\$4,218
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$83,423	\$12,269
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$82,312	\$32,275
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$78,298	\$23,212

Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$77,324	\$0
Office Services Manager, District Attorney's Office	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$77,042	\$46,509
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$75,921	\$39,749
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$75,352	\$37,279
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$75,204	\$20,358
Information Technology Technician	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$75,004	\$46,201
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$74,489	\$37,469
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$71,139	\$29,329
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$69,447	\$27,286
Victim Programs Services Manager	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$69,007	\$32,592
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$68,951	\$31,404
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$68,455	\$26,207
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$67,981	\$35,862
Legal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$67,479	\$43,642
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$66,020	\$41,876
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$65,860	\$34,764
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$63,771	\$26,409
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$61,046	\$0
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$60,275	\$37,562
District Attorney's Office Victim Advocate I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$58,713	\$25,290
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$58,633	\$27,540
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$56,641	\$25,170
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$56,416	\$42,596
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$56,410	\$23,801
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$56,008	\$23,619
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$53,940	\$48,963
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$53,004	\$27,215

Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$52,077	\$23,143
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$51,639	\$1,958
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$50,955	\$22,191
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$49,260	\$46,100
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$49,112	\$16,517
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$46,869	\$14,055
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$46,572	\$5,221
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$38,467	\$16,241
Legal Executive Assistant - Confidential	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$36,693	\$15,250
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$33,585	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$30,156	\$13,807
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$25,939	\$9,902
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$21,991	\$16,290
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$21,086	\$13,924
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$18,474	\$9,339
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$16,868	\$8,545
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$16,009	\$0
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$14,181	\$10,829
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$8,526	\$0
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$6,370	\$347
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$5,588	\$0
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$5,570	\$0
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$5,052	\$1,432
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$3,672	\$1,391
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$1,911	\$6,013
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$1,691	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$956	\$0